1. HRVATSKA KUGLACKA LIGA ZA MUSKE
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Ime i prezime

Hrvoje Marinovi¢
Luka Bolan¢a
Andrej Kova¢
Branko Manev
Mario Liovi¢
Vladimir Galjanié
Mario Fridl
Nikola Muse
Nikola Uzelac
Matija Mance

. Mario Mus$ani¢

Ivan Toti¢

Marko Jeli¢i¢

Zeljko Koduti¢
Branislav Bogdanovi¢
Darko Kasumovi¢
Igor Sarkezi

Milan Uzelac

Damir Fuckar

. Tomislav Odrljin
. Ljubo Zuljevié

Milan Koli¢

. Tomislav Tvarog

Marko Vidak
Andelko Grubar

. Dinko DZepina-Baiji¢
. Dusko Milanovi¢

Dario Rado$
Petar Zubci¢

. Marinko Mati¢

. Zdravko Tonkovi¢
. Branko Sebalj

. Marijan VokSan
. Nedeljko Jeli¢i¢
. Sinisa Santek

. Ivan Pusic¢

. Dubravko Mesi¢
. Predrag Turk

Ekipa

Mertojak
Zapresi¢
Mertojak
Zapresi¢
Osijek
Grmoscica
Zapresi¢
Mertojak
Zapresi¢
Zapresi¢
Osijek

Postar

Kandit
Bjelovar
Zapresi¢
Bjelovar
Mertojak
Grmoscica
Grmoscica
Postar

Postar

Postar
Zeljeznigar CK
Velebit

Postar
Medves$&ak 1958
Mertojak
Osijek

Velebit
Grmoscica
Grmoscica
Medves$&ak 1958
Bjelovar
Kandit
Bjelovar
Osijek

Velebit
Zeljeznigar CK

Br. nastupa Ukupno
u gostima u gostima

9,00 5625+
9,00 5505+
9,00 5511+
9,00 5458 +
9,00 5410+
9,00 5363+
8,00 4739+
9,00 5370+
8,00 4735+
9,00 5315+
9,00 5338+
9,00 5347+
9,00 5358+
9,00 5316+
879 5138+
9,00 5306+
9,00 5279+
9,00 5265+
9,00 5212+
9,00 5273+
8,50 4962 +
8,50 4964 +
9,00 5225+
8,00 4614+
8,00 4593 +
9,00 5177+
8,00 4584 +
9,00 5142+
9,00 5156 +
8,00 4566 +
9,00 5140+
9,00 5153+
9,00 5097 +
9,00 5088+
9,00 5088+
8,00 4497+
9,00 5024 +
9,00 4902 +

Poredak za igraca lige nakon 18. kola

Prosjek
kod kuce

607,06
649,76
589,44
630,88
621,67
612,11
633,07
597,22
626,55
630,12
593,00
582,22
570,89
603,44
654,56
593,00
596,24
604,38
650,67
557,55
570,75
568,33
585,22
587,36
600,65
572,11
582,89
595,67
579,56
590,61
587,60
555,88
572,44
575,78
551,11
573,09
580,22
584,78

Ukupno

6232,06
6154,76
6100,44
6088,88
6031,67
5975,11
5372,07
5967,22
5361,55
5945,12
5931,00
5929,22
5928,89
5919,44
5792,56
5899,00
5875,24
5869,38
5862,67
5830,55
55632,75
5532,33
5810,22
5201,36
5193,65
5749,11
5166,89
5737,67
5735,56
5156,61
5727,60
5708,88
5669,44
5663,78
5639,11
5070,09
5604,22
5486,78

Prosjek

623,21
615,48
610,04
608,89
603,17
597,51
596,90
596,72
595,73
594,51
593,10
592,92
592,89
591,94
591,52
589,90
587,52
586,94
586,27
583,05
582,39
582,35
581,02
577,93
577,07
574,91
574,10
573,77
573,56
572,96
572,76
570,89
566,94
566,38
563,91
563,34
560,42
548,68



